Advanced

Simple Future or Future Continuous: Multi-Choice Quiz 6

C7MC6

Choose the option that completes the sentence by using Simple Future Tense or Future Continuous Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

The consultants
A) won't attended

The nutritionists
A) won't providing

The IT managers
A) won't be authorized

The transport inspectors
A) will be conducted

The museum guides
A) will lead

The fashion designers
A) will showcased

The orchestra members
A) will be rehearsing

The software engineers
A) won't be debugging

The marketing analysts
A) will analyzed

10) Many engineers

11) The database administrators

A) will working

A) won't perform

12) Those instructors

A) won't conducted

13) The sound engineers

A) will adjusted

14) The engineers

A) won't testing

15) The editorial board

A) won't releasing

B) will rehearsed

B) won't debugs

B) will be analyzed

B) will be adjusted

the client meeting as they prepare reports.

B) won't attends C) won't be attends D) won't attend

consultations while attending the annual conference.

B) won't provided C) won't provide D) won't provides
access to sensitive data without two-factor authentication.

B) won't authorize C) won't be authorizes D) won't authorized

safety checks on buses tomorrow morning before routes start.

B) will conducting C) will conducts D) will conduct

tours during the gala event, explaining the new installations.

B) will led C) will leading D) will be led

their collections during fashion week next month.

B) will showcase C) will showcases D) will be showcases

the new symphony throughout the week.

C) will rehearsing D) will rehearses

the code during the holiday weekend due to reduced staffing.

C) won't be debugs D) won't be debugged

consumer data during the product launch to adjust strategies quickly.
C) will analyzing D) will be analyzing
remotely while the office undergoes renovations.

B) will be working C) will worked D) will works

backups during business hours to prevent disruptions.

B) won't be performed C) won't be performs D) won't performs

workshops during the university holiday break.

B) won't conducts C) won't be conducts D) won't conduct

audio settings during the live concert.
C) will be adjusting D) will adjusting
new equipment during scheduled power outages.

B) won't tests C) won't be tests D) won't test

the special issue until all articles are reviewed.

B) won't be releases C) won't released D) won't release
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Answer Sheet (C7MC6)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Future Tense or Future Continuous Tense: Advanced Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 6

D) won't attend

C) won't provide

B) won't authorize

D) will conduct

A) will lead

B) will showcase

A) will be rehearsing

A) won't be debugging

D) will be analyzing

B) will be working

A) won't perform

D) won't conduct

C) will be adjusting

D) won't test

D) won't release
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